Name of the Corporate Debtor:M/s Singhal Strips Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30.10.2023; List of Creditors as on: 08.07.2024
Annexure-7 B 7. B
Summary of List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) w.r.t. Form B -
Amount of Claim Amount of Claim o i
o received admitted Amount of gy
No' Name of creditor Nature of Claim Contingent claim Verification Remarks
- " . Date of admission Amount of claim Inadmissi ble
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed T iion admitted (Rs.)
1 gmeloyes 3tts Fustcy Unsecured 12-Jan24 16,801 : 16,801 : . Admitted by IRP
Corporation
p i Ercieid g aatcniBepainanp Unsecured 21-May-24 218,518,860 . 218,518,860 . . .
Harayana
Total 218,535,661 - 218,535,661 - -




